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Smart Socket SCHUKO Wifi TUYA EDO SMART
 The socket has been made using modern solutions using improved technology, which is characterized by efficiency and exceptionally long durability. It can be controlled thanks to the 
application dedicated to this TUYA socket via WiFi.
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white

E,F

C,F

Wi-fi

Tuya application

mat 

yes

PC

55mm

55mm

40mm

AC 100-250 V

< 0.7 W

16A

3680 W

2.4-2.48 GHz

IOS/Android

>10000

-5...40°C

IP20

V1

SPECIFICATIONS
Application:

Colour:

Plug type:

Socket type:

Connection type:

Control:

Type of finish:

Switch for manual control:

Material:

Dimensions [mm]:

-lenght [mm]:

-height [mm]:

-width [mm]:

TECHNICAL DATA 

Rated voltage [V]:

Stendby power [W]:

Rated current [A]:

Maximum load [W]:

Working frequency [GHz]:

Cooperation with systems:

Cycles ON/OFF

Environmental conditions [°C]:

IP:

Fire resistance grade:

FUNCTIONS WITH THE APPLICATION
-creating schedules

-turning on and off remotely devices within 

WiFi range

-the ability to share control with other users 

of the application

-cooperation with the voice assistant

-measurement of electricity consumption

LOGISTIC DATA
Collective packaging [pc.]: 

Weight [g]: 

EAN:

50pc

62g

40 mm

55 mm

55 mm

IP20

E  F

C  F

100-250
V AC
50-60HZ

 3680
MAX

W

A 16

Socket SCHUKO Wifi TUYA EDO SMART


