Socket SCHUKO Wifi TUYA EDO SMART























Smart Socket SCHUKO Wifi TUYA EDO SMART

The socket has been made using modern solutions using improved technology, which is characterized by efficiency and exceptionally long durability. It can be controlled thanks to the application dedicated to this TUYA socket via WiFi.

SPECIFICATIONS	ED0777486
Application:	inside
Colour:	white
Plug type:	E,F
Socket type:	C,F
Connection type:	Wi-fi
Control:	Tuya application
Type of finish:	mat
Switch for manual control:	yes
Material:	PC
Dimensions [mm]:	
-lenght [mm]:	55mm
-height [mm]:	55mm
-width [mm]:	40mm
TECHNICAL DATA	
Rated voltage [v]:	AC 100-250 V
Stendby power [w]:	< 0.7 W
Rated current [A]:	16A
Maximum load [w]:	3680 W
Working frequency [GHz]:	2.4-2.48 GHz
Cooperation with systems:	IOS/Android
Cycles ON/OFF	>10000
Environmental conditions [°c]:	-540°C
IP:	IP20
Fire resistance grade:	V1
FUNCTIONS WITH THE APPLICATION	
-creating schedules	
-turning on and off remotely devices within	
WiFi range	
-the ability to share control with other users	
of the application	
-cooperation with the voice assistant	
-measurement of electricity consumption	
LOGISTIC DATA	
Collective packaging [pc.]:	50pc
Weight [g]:	62g
EAN:	

